IV Casino de Aguilas 2022
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - aguilaselo

Puesto
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Nombre

Martinez Garcia, Diego Jesus
Fernandez Rodriguez, Ramoén
Ruiz, José Manuel

Fornieles Gémez, Antonio
Gonzalez Mateo, Daniel
Martinez, Fernando
Revelles Buendia, Santos
Lopez Orenes, Juan Antonio
Pastor Pastor, Lucas

Meca Guevara, José Manuel
Martin Caparros, Carlos
Quesada, José

Giménez Moya, Pedro
Martin, Miguel Angel
Menchdn Gallego, Aitor
Matyushin, Eduard

Garcia Ruiz, Antonio José
Garcia Albarracin, Rodrigo
Dubos, Hippolyte

Fornieles Bretones, Antonio
Ivan, Tzvetkov Nufez
Montalban Leén, Francisco
Mantilla de Los Rios, Emilio
Garcia Aranda, Enrique
Gutierrez Sanchez, Ana
Tzvetkov Nufez, Guillermo
Dominguez Gémez, Gonzalo
Maldonado Ramos, José Manuel
Menchén Gallego, Sergio
Marcos, Daniel

Gutiérrez Sanchez, Lucia
Molina, Pablo

Puertas Villavicencio, Raul
Everts Bodas, Alain

Garcia Gallardo, Rodrigo
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Rtg

1768

1816

1499

1343

1227

Club

Pulpi

El Ejido

Casino de Aguilas
El Ejido

Aguilas

Madrid

Aguilas

Alcantarilla

Ciudad de Molina
Murcia

Aguilas

Casino de Aguilas
Murcia

Madrid

Escuela de Ajedrez
Aguilas

Aguilas

Aguilas

Francia

El Ejido

Aguilas

Aguilas

Aguilas

Madrid

Escuela de Ajedrez
Aguilas

Madrid

Casino de Aguilas
Escuela de Ajedrez
Socio Casino
Casino de Aguilas
Murcia

Murcia

Aguilas

Escuela de Ajedrez

Puntos Buch.-M Buch. Progr.
5 95 145 15.0
4.5 105 17.0 14.0
4.5 95 16.0 14.0
4 95 175 13.0
4 95 16.0 11.0
4 9.0 13.0 10.0
4 6.5 115 12.0
3.5 95 175 12.0
3.5 95 155 13.0
3.5 95 145 13.0
3.5 85 150 12.0
3.5 75 125 9.5
3.5 6.5 13.0 10.0
3.5 6.5 11.0 9.5
3 95 16.5 10.0
3 9.0 140 11.0
3 8.0 145 8.0
3 8.0 125 10.0
3 75 145 8.0
3 75 115 10.0
3 6.5 120 9.0
3 6.5 115 8.0
3 6.0 11.0 7.0
3 6.0 105 8.0
3 55 105 8.0
2.5 95 145 9.0
2 95 150 7.0
2 9.0 145 8.0
2 9.0 130 8.0
2 85 140 4.0
2 85 125 7.0
2 8.0 125 7.0
2 80 125 4.0
2 80 115 7.0
2 75 120 7.0
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Vicente Fernandez, Aurora
Passchier, Joachim

Miguel Salas, Lucas
Gutiérrez Subiri, Rafael
Segovia Lopez, Paula
Pifiero, Pablo

Martin Thomas, Raul
Garcia Soler, Maria Dolores
Cerdan Caro, Jorge

Dubos, Damien

Iruela, Ledn

Réndon Valencia, Kamila
Martinez Caceres, Valentina
Dubos, Oscar

Ortega, Luis

Novo Pacheco, Wiragocha
Novo Pacheco, Ankatu
Salmeron Castro, Pedro
Novo Pacheco, Versi

Duran Cerezo, Ana Isabel
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1398

1137

Murcia

Francia

Escuela de Ajedrez
Casino de Aguilas
Escuela de Ajedrez
Casino De Aguilas
Madrid

Casino de Aguilas
Murcia

Francia

Aguilas

Escuela de Ajedrez
Pulpi

Francia

Cuenca

Escuela de Ajedrez
Escuela de Ajedrez
Thader Chess
Escuela de Ajedrez
Thader Chess

O OOOORFRRFPEFPEFPEFPEFPEPDNDNNNNDNDDNDDN

7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
8.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.0
5.5
4.0
3.0
15
0.5

10.5
11.0
115
115
10.0
8.0
9.5
8.0
14.5
135
10.5
10.5
115
8.0
8.0
9.5
8.0
3.0
15
0.5

5.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



